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Academic Date of Publication of Date of Commencement of

Year Result (Even Semester) Supplementary Examinations

2018 -2019

07.06.2019

24.06.2019

2020 - 2021

06.07.2021

15.07.2021

2021-2022

18.07.2022

28.07.2022

2022-2023

05.06.2023

14.06.2023

Principal

Principal
SRI KALISWARI COLLEGE

,\thﬂumﬂ we )

swam\sn #26 130

Date of Commencement of Supplementary Examinations

CRITERION - I1 2.5.3 Reforms in the Examination Procedures and Processes




