## SRI KALISWARI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), SIVAKASI

Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University
Re-accredited with A Grade (CGPA 3.11) by NAAC
NAAC 4<sup>th</sup> Cycle - Self Study Report

## **Date of Commencement of Supplementary Examinations**

Academic Date of Publication of	Date of Commencement of
Result (Even Semester)	Supplementary Examinations
07.06.2019	24.06.2019
06.07.2021	15.07.2021
18.07.2022	28.07.2022
05.06.2023	14.06.2023
	07.06.2019 06.07.2021 18.07.2022

Principal

Principal
SRI KALISWARI COLLEGE
(Autoriomaue)
SIVAKASE - 626 130

